

2nd on A/c bill:-

Abstract of cost

① ^{1,2} setting out pillars-

① cons. of working bench mark
pillars ----

0.684 Km (vide TMBP- 7)

@ RS- 3467.91 / Km = RS- 2372.00 /-

② cons. of reference pillars ----

0.684 Km (vide TMBP- 07)

@ RS- 1613.64 / Km = RS- 1104.00 /-

② ³ clearing & grubbing road land
including ----

Continuation

0.090 Hae. (vide TMBP- 07)

@ RS- 52962.05 / Hae = RS- 4767.00 /-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Granular material:-	19.420				m ³ .
					@ 175.80/m ³ = RS- 3414.00/-
Bricks:-	4843				NOS @ 6.26/each
					= RS- 30317.00/-
Cement:-	130.667				MT
Total material cost:-					754422.00/-
S. fee @ 10% on m. cost = RS-					75442.00
					Total RS- 5616005.00/-
Less 1.10% as contract:-					61776.00/-
					Total RS- 5554229.00
Deduct previous bill:-					3622385.00
					RS- 1931844.00/-

11.02.021
SE